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TRADING GROUP
SQQQ ProShares UltraPro Short QQQ --3x $5,116.05 114,957,880
SH ProShares Short S&P500 --1x $3,454.01 39,595,320
PSQ ProShares Short QQQ --1x $1,753.37 27,772,948
SPXU ProShares UltraPro Short S&P500 --3x $1,173.62 26,400,536
SDS ProShares UltraShort S&P500 --2X $947.34 9,591,666
SPXS Direxion Daily S&P 500 Bear 3X Shares --3x $898.90 18,997,944
SOXS Direxion Daily Semiconductor Bear 3x Shares --3x $611.51 13,099,935
QID ProShares UltraShort QQQ --2X $580.67 9,340,373
RWM ProShares Short Russell2000 -1x $555.76 2,518,109
TZA Direxion Daily Small Cap Bear 3X Shares --3x $530.16 8,556,572
SPDN Direxion Daily S&P 500 Bear 1x Shares --1x $454.22 3,510,938
SDOW ProShares UltraPro Short Dow30 --3x $380.96 5,131,717
DOG ProShares Short Dow30 --1x $295.64 936,584
TECS Direxion Daily Technology Bear 3X Shares --3x $237.06 2,328,444
SRTY ProShares UltraPro Short Russell2000 --3x $205.86 1,194,539
TWM ProShares UltraShort Russell2000 --2X $182.27 2,353,397
FAZ Direxion Daily Financial Bear 3X Shares --3x $180.68 2,492,111
LABD Direxion Daily S&P Biotech Bear 3x Shares --3x $177.30 10,225,197
HDGE AdvisorShares Ranger Equity Bear ETF —1x $159.78 179,448
CHAD Direxion Daily CSI 300 China A Share Bear 1X Shares  --1x $145.63 41,438
EPV ProShares UltraShort FTSE Europe --2X $138.14 704,011
EFZ ProShares Short MSCI EAFE -1x $131.57 195,038
FNGD MicroSectors FANG+™ Index -3X Inverse Leveraged ETI --3x $128.33 895,608
DXD ProShares UltraShort Dow30 --2X $119.98 677,650
YANG Direxion Daily FTSE China Bear 3X Shares --3x $111.49 4,208,597
JDST Direxion Daily Junior Gold Miners Index Bear 2X Shares —2x $110.92 4,601,639
DRIP Direxion Daily S&P Oil & Gas Exp. & Prod. Bear 2X Shares —2x $107.44 427,894
DUST Direxion Daily Gold Miners Index Bear 2x Shares —2X $102.11 2,836,773
NRGD MicroSectors U.S. Big Oil Index -3X Inverse Leveraged ETI —3x $76.54 430,231
HIBS Direxion Daily S&P 500 High Beta Bear 3X Shares —3x $69.94 1,389,355
WEBS Direxion Daily Dow Jones Internet Bear 3X Shares —3x $68.01 527770
EUM ProShares Short MSCI Emerging Markets —1x $55.34 175,397
ERY Direxion Daily Energy Bear 2X Shares —3x $50.15 1,375,794
DWSH AdvisorShares Dorsey Wright Short ETF —1Ix $49.63 140,748
EDZ Direxion Daily MSCI Emerging Markets Bear 3X Shares ~ —3x $40.39 407,048
DUG ProShares UltraShort Oil & Gas —2x $37.62 462,264

SEF ProShares Short Financials —1x $30.70 100,952


https://morpheustrading.com/services/swing-trading-newsletter
https://etfdb.com/etf/SQQQ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SQQQ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SH/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SH/
https://etfdb.com/etf/PSQ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/PSQ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SPXU/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SPXU/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SDS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SDS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SPXS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SPXS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SOXS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SOXS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/QID/
https://etfdb.com/etf/QID/
https://etfdb.com/etf/RWM/
https://etfdb.com/etf/RWM/
https://etfdb.com/etf/TZA/
https://etfdb.com/etf/TZA/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SPDN/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SPDN/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SDOW/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SDOW/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DOG/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DOG/
https://etfdb.com/etf/TECS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/TECS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SRTY/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SRTY/
https://etfdb.com/etf/TWM/
https://etfdb.com/etf/TWM/
https://etfdb.com/etf/FAZ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/FAZ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/LABD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/LABD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/HDGE/
https://etfdb.com/etf/HDGE/
https://etfdb.com/etf/CHAD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/CHAD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/EPV/
https://etfdb.com/etf/EPV/
https://etfdb.com/etf/EFZ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/EFZ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/FNGD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/FNGD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DXD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DXD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/YANG/
https://etfdb.com/etf/YANG/
https://etfdb.com/etf/JDST/
https://etfdb.com/etf/JDST/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DRIP/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DRIP/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DUST/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DUST/
https://etfdb.com/etf/NRGD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/NRGD/
https://etfdb.com/etf/HIBS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/HIBS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/WEBS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/WEBS/
https://etfdb.com/etf/EUM/
https://etfdb.com/etf/EUM/
https://etfdb.com/etf/ERY/
https://etfdb.com/etf/ERY/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DWSH/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DWSH/
https://etfdb.com/etf/EDZ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/EDZ/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DUG/
https://etfdb.com/etf/DUG/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SEF/
https://etfdb.com/etf/SEF/

FXP
GDXD
EMTY
REW
CLDS
BERZ
SKF
BZQ
EEV
MYY
BNKD
SBB
SMDD
SSG
BIS
See
YXI
SMN
RXD
EWV
SDD
SDP
SZK
MZZz
EFU
SIJ

ProShares UltraShort FTSE China 50 —2x
MicroSectors Gold Miners -3X Inverse Leveraged ETNs  —3x
ProShares Decline of the Retail Store ETF —1x
ProShares UltraShort Technology —2x
Direxion Daily Cloud Computing Bear 2X Shares —2X
MicroSectors Solactive FANG & Innovation -3X Inverse Le\ —3x
ProShares UltraShort Financials —2X
ProShares UltraShort MSCI Brazil Capped —2x
ProShares UltraShort MSCI Emerging Markets —2X
ProShares Short S&P Mid Cap400 —1x
MicroSectors U.S. Big Banks Index -3X Inverse Leveraged —3x
ProShares Short SmallCap600 —1x
ProShares UltraPro Short MidCap400 —3x
Proshares Ultrashort Semiconductors —2x
ProShares UltraShort Nasdaq Biotechnology —2X
ProShares UltraShort Consumer Services —2x
ProShares Short FTSE China 50 —1Ix
ProShares UltraShort Basic Materials —2x
ProShares UltraShort Health Care —2x
ProShares UltraShort MSCI Japan —2X
ProShares UltraShort SmallCap600 —2x
ProShares UltraShort Utilities —2x
ProShares UltraShort Consumer Goods —2x
ProShares UltraShort MidCap400 —2X
ProShares UltraShort MSCI EAFE —2X
ProShares UltraShort Industrials —2x
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$13.88
$13.81
$12.44
$12.03
$10.38
$om
$8.20
$8.08
$7.99
$6.44
$5.98
$5.27
$4.94
$3.80
$3.63
$3.01
$273
$2.37

24377
114,756
50,242
66,467
10,581
177,600
44148
91,975
16,858
27,053
51,534
13,750
25,233
45,206
33,897
27,709
23,420
30,586
14,689
15,816
9,155
26,913
21,614
3,895
10,720
5153
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